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Final Average 
Weighted 
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Grant Dollar Amount 
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Dollar Request of 
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Applications

1 *CHOUTEAU COUNTY, MT E-911 & GPS/GIS Project Chouteau County $14,995 94.2 Do not fund structure photos and compiling of sensitive 
citizen information $11,465 $263,535

2 *Enhancement of the Public Land Survey System (PLSS) in Park County, Montana Park County $20,000 87.05 Fund fully $20,000 $243,535

3 Voting District Project - Census 2020 Dept. of Commerce $9,600 94.65 Fund fully $9,600 $233,935

4 Madison County PLSS CadNSDI Enhancement Madison County $26,000 93.9 Fund fully $26,000 $207,935

5 Public Utilities GPS/GIS Mapping Project Fort Benton $19,480 93.7 Fund fully $19,480 $188,455

6 GIS Capacity Building for Town of Valier Valier $23,945 90.95 Fund $2500 for hardware (less 7645) $16,300 $172,155

7 Blaine County Site/Structure Address Point Layer Update Blaine County $7,639 90.5 Fund fully $7,639 $164,516

8 Town of Ennis Infrastructure and Asset GIS Ennis $27,600 90 Fund 1 computer, 1 ipad, 1 software license - check with City $21,150 $143,366

9 GIS Capacity Building for the City of Red Lodge Red Lodge $36,500 88.95 Fund fully $36,500 $106,866

10 Building a Comprehensive GIS program and 9-1-1 Foundation for Custer County Custer County $37,000 87.9 Fund fully $30,000 $76,866

11 Pondera County Electronic Plat Book Pondera County 1 $12,764 87.9 Fund $1500 for equipment $10,864 $66,002

12 Pondera County, MT – E-911 & GPS/GIS Project Pondera County 2 $26,515 85.65 Do not fund structure photos and compiling of sensitive 
citizen information $23,965 $42,037

13 Ditch Mapping for Land Use Planning & Safety Bitterroot Conservation 
District $14,400 75.55 Fund fully $14,400 $27,637

14 **Building the GIS Capacity of the City of Harlem, Montana Harlem $43,862 84.65 Do not fund CADD nor Grant Management, possibly remove 
Goal 2** $39,382 ($11,745)

15 Blackfeet Nation – Heart Butte CORS Purchase & Installation  Blackfeet Nation - Tribal 
2 $18,066 72 Not to fund

16 Crow Tribe – Pryor CORS Purchase & Installation  Crow Tribe $18,066 72 Not to fund

17 Fort Peck Reservation– Digital Public Land Survey System Enhancement Project Fort Peck Tribe $30,000 71.1 Not to fund

18 The Fort Peck Utility Mapping Project Fort Peck Tribe $28,360 69 Not to fund

19 Blackfeet Nation – Browning Area Utility Mapping Project   Blackfeet Nation - Tribal 
1 $29,100 64.75 Not to fund

20 Richland County GIS Development Project – Phase I Richland County $20,002 62.5 Not to fund

21 Development of the Emergency Management Map Application (EMMA) for Carbon County Carbon County $14,930 61 Not to fund

22 Rocky Boy’s – Rocky Boy’s CORS Purchase & Installation Chippewa Cree Tribe 2 $18,066 51.25 Not to fund

23 Digitizing County Commissioner Boundaries Rosebud County $9,750 40 Not to fund

24 Chippewa Cree Tribe Flood Mitigation Project (CCTFMP) Chippewa Cree Tribe 1 $115,526 35.3 Not to fund

*In accordance with ARM 10.102.9105 - Previously approved multiyear projects may be placed at the top of the priority list.
**Council guidance - fund partially or not at all. Last Updated: 4/16/2018
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